BL24C512A 512Kbits (65536×8)
BL24C512A  512Kbits (65536×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      ©2016 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
 1-17
Features
 Compatible with all I2C bidirectional data
transfer  protocol
 Memory array:

      ©2016 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
 16-17
Ordering Information
BL24C512A-    1      2       3
Code Description
1
Package type
PA: SOP-8L
SF: TSSOP-8L
DA: PDIP-8L
NT: UDFN-8L
TC: SOT23-5L
RR: TSOT23-5L
MA: M2.2
MB: M3.2
2
Packing type
R: Tape and Reel
T: Tube
3
Feature
S: Standard (default, Pb Free RoHS Std.)
C: Green (Halogen Free)
BL24C512A 512Kbits (65536×8)
BL24C512A  512Kbits (65536×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      ©2016 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
 17-17
Revision history
Vision 1.7 BL24C512A
Add Write lockable page in Features
Random and sequential Read modes
Enhanced ESD/ Latch-up protection
UDFN packages
Add Table First/Second address
Write Identification Page/ Lock Identification Page
Read Identification Page
Modify DC/AC Electrical Characteristics
Vision 1.8 BL24C512A
Modify the format
Vision 1.91 BL24C512A
Update AC/DC Electrical Characteristics
Vision 1.92 BL24C512A
Modify Package Information
Vision 1.93 BL24C512A
Update DC Electrical Characteristics
Modify the format
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for EEPROM category:
Click to view products by  Belling manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M29F040-70K6  718278CB  718620G  444358RB  444362FB  BR93C46-WMN7TP  EEROMH  AT24C256BY7-YH-T  CAT25320YIGT-KK
LE2464DXATBG  CAS93C66VP2I-GT3  CAT24S128C4UTR  S-25C040A0I-I8T1U  S-93S66A0S-J8T2UD  N21C21ASNDT3G
NV24M01MUW3VTBG  S-93A66BD0A-K8T2U3  BR25H128NUX-5ACTR  BR24G512FVT-5AE2  BR25H256FJ-5ACE2
CAT24C512C8UTR  M24C64-DFCT6TPK  AT24C01D-MAHM-T  AT24C08D-MAHM-T  BR24C21FJ-E2  BR24G02FVJ-3GTE2
BR24L16FJ-WE2  BR24L16FVJ-WE2  BR24S16FJ-WE2  BR24S256F-WE2  BR93L56RFV-WE2  BR93L66F-WE2  BR93L76RFV-WE2
CAT24C16C5ATR  CAT24C64C4CTR  AT93C46DY6-YH-T  93LC66BT-I/ST  BR24T02FVT-WSGE2  24CS08-SSHM-T  24LC08BT-I/ST
BR24L16F-WE2  M93C66-RMC6TG  24AA16T-I/CS16K  M35B32-WMN6TP  M24M02-DRCS6TPK  M24C64-FMC6TG  M24C08-
WDW6TP  M24128-DFCS6TP/K  CAT25040LI-G  CAT93C76BZI-GT3